
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-617 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:3/26/2021 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2021

Title: Authorize a five-year service price agreement for maintenance and support of the City’s existing
record management and field base reporting system for the Department of Information and
Technology Services - Intergraph Corporation dba Hexagon Safety & Infrastructure, sole source -
Estimated amount of $5,579,891.76 - Financing: Data Services Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

